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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 29.09.2024.
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Daugavpils Sporta
Skola U11

Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

1 V Nevedomskis Markuss 20.03.2014.
30 V Kurilovs Timurs 08.09.2013.
2 A Vladimirovs Timurs 22.10.2014.
6 A Čerkovs Marks 11.03.2014.
7 A Drjamins Aleksandrs 14.07.2014.
10 A Losāns Viktors 13.10.2014.
17 A Azarovs Aleksandrs 17.06.2014.
21 A Petrovs Tihons 21.02.2014.
28 A Rimicāns Rihards 28.05.2014.
3 U Puzāns Damirs 05.09.2014.
8 U Azarovs Daniils 18.08.2014.
9 U Kočkins Gļebs 03.12.2014.
16 U Fjodorovs Kirills 05.01.2014.
18 U Dorošķevičs Gļebs 09.11.2014.
19 U Ņevļevs Andžejs 28.03.2014.
22 U Kurelass Bruno 22.08.2014.
23 U Sautins Marks 23.09.2014.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Latvelis Aleksejs Treneris
2 Joffe Haims Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 20.12.2025. 20:43:13

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


